
Way of the Oracle Spiral Two 2025: Course Dates 

 

Circle One: Saturday 25 January 2025 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Circle Two: Saturday 15 February 2025 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Circle Three: Sunday 16 March 2025 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Circle Four: Sunday 6 April 2025 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Circle Five: Saturday 26 April 2025 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Circle Six: Saturday 17 May 2025 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Circle Seven:  Saturday 7 June 2025 5.30 – 9pm 

Circle Eight: Saturday 21 June 2025 5.30 – 9pm 

Circle Nine: Saturday 19 July 2025 5.30 – 9pm 

Circle Ten: Sunday 10 August 2025 5.30 – 9pm 

Circle Eleven: Sunday 31 August 2025 5.30 – 9pm 

Circle Twelve: Sunday 21 September 2025 5.30 – 9pm or longer 

Circle Thirteen: Saturday 18 October 2025 5.30 – 9pm 

Circle Fourteen: Saturday 8 November 2025, 10am – 9pm  

In-Person Dedication Day, Nolava Room, Goddess House, Glastonbury 

 


